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100G

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
100G 10

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

OOl WN B

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.00

$1.00
$10.00
$12.00
$36.00

$3.00
$10.00
$10.00

$81.00

$82.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$3.00
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$7.00

$7.00

NH

Hold
$1.00

$1.00
$7.00
$12.00
$34.00
$3.00
$10.00
$8.00

$74.00

$75.00

ntOfSales
1.21

121
12.19
14.63
43.90

3.65
12.19
12.19

98.75

99.96

tedReturn

0.74

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

ightedAve
0.01

0.09
0.11
0.34
0.03
0.09
0.09

0.75



